
PROJECT NAME:  

PROJECT NUMBER:  

DATE:  

COMPANY

G Donovan Associates Inc  

Kronenberger & Sons Restoration  

Mattern Construction Inc  

Sarazin General Contractors Inc.   

Chris Peters 10/23/2024

[INSERT CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT NAME CONDUCTING BID OPENING] DATE

CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT

Griffin Fehrs 10/23/2024

[INSERT CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT NAME WITNESSING BID OPENING] DATE

CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT

*Note:  There shall be 2 CPFP members present during the bid opening. 

Babbidge Library Stairs and Doors - Phase 2

FO502282

Note 1: The University reserves the right to elect to implement some, all or none of the Alternates set forth in this Bid, as may be in the best interest of the University.    

Note 2: After the bid opening and before the contract award, the lowest responsible bidder is determined by adding together the total bid amount plus any alternates (additive or 
deductive) accepted by the University.  

BID RESULTS RECORDING FORM

10/23/2024

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

$288,000.00

$337,900.00

$394,700.00

$355,555.00
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