

BID RESULTS RECORDING FORM

PROJECT NAME: Babbidge Library Stairs and Doors - Phase 2

PROJECT NUMBER: FO502282

DATE: 10/23/2024

Note 1: The University reserves the right to elect to implement some, all or none of the Alternates set forth in this Bid, as may be in the best interest of the University.

Note 2: After the bid opening and before the contract award, the lowest responsible bidder is determined by adding together the total bid amount plus any alternates (additive or deductive) accepted by the University.

COMPANY	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
G Donovan Associates Inc	\$288,000.00
Kronenberger & Sons Restoration	\$337,900.00
Mattern Construction Inc	\$394,700.00
Sarazin General Contractors Inc.	\$355,555.00

Chris Peters	10/23/2024
[INSERT CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT NAME CONDUCTING BID OPENING]	DATE
CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT	
Griffin Fehrs	10/23/2024
[INSERT CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT NAME WITNESSING BID OPENING]	DATE
CPFP PROCUREMENT AGENT	

*Note: There shall be 2 CPFP members present during the bid opening.

UConn/CPFP Bid Results Recording Form Rev10/26/20